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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 14 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
25.10.2024 - 19:15 Results
Meeting record 16:37.36 Gatt Sasha MLT Šamorín 21.10.2022
Rekord SR sen. 16:43.51 Kolníková Veronika PPK Plzeň (CZE) 14.12.2018

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. Megelova Stela 09 STU Trnava 17:00.83 +0,72 704
50m: 31.15 31.15 450m: 5:03.96 33.86 850m: 9:37.42 34.20 1250m: 14:12.97 34.50

100m: 1:05.31 34.16 500m: 5:37.91 33.95 900m: 10:11.60 34.18 1300m: 14:47.27 34.30
150m: 1:39.40 34.09 550m: 6:11.82 33.91 950m: 10:45.95 34.35 1350m: 15:21.57 34.30
200m: 2:13.31 33.91 600m: 6:45.72 33.90 1000m: 11:20.50 34.55 1400m: 15:55.43 33.86
250m: 2:47.53 34.22 650m: 7:20.15 34.43 1050m: 11:54.63 34.13 1450m: 16:29.61 34.18
300m: 3:21.75 34.22 700m: 7:54.65 34.50 1100m: 12:29.26 34.63 1500m: 17:00.83 31.22
350m: 3:55.95 34.20 750m: 8:28.88 34.23 1150m: 13:03.90 34.64
400m: 4:30.10 34.15 800m: 9:03.22 34.34 1200m: 13:38.47 34.57

2. Netrefova Lucie 08 Kometa Brno 17:07.95 +0,79 689 + 7.12
50m: 31.32 31.32 450m: 5:05.63 34.29 850m: 9:40.91 34.27 1250m: 14:16.50 34.56

100m: 1:05.15 33.83 500m: 5:40.05 34.42 900m: 10:15.29 34.38 1300m: 14:51.45 34.95
150m: 1:39.40 34.25 550m: 6:14.46 34.41 950m: 10:49.74 34.45 1350m: 15:26.20 34.75
200m: 2:13.72 34.32 600m: 6:48.82 34.36 1000m: 11:24.10 34.36 1400m: 16:00.47 34.27
250m: 2:47.90 34.18 650m: 7:23.40 34.58 1050m: 11:58.42 34.32 1450m: 16:34.88 34.41
300m: 3:22.46 34.56 700m: 7:57.87 34.47 1100m: 12:33.07 34.65 1500m: 17:07.95 33.07
350m: 3:56.94 34.48 750m: 8:32.19 34.32 1150m: 13:07.42 34.35
400m: 4:31.34 34.40 800m: 9:06.64 34.45 1200m: 13:41.94 34.52

3. Skripko Agata 08 TJ LARS Kladno 17:23.69 659 + 22.86
50m: 31.10 31.10 450m: 5:08.27 34.73 850m: 9:47.28 34.87 1250m: 14:28.65 35.11

100m: 1:05.36 34.26 500m: 5:42.96 34.69 900m: 10:22.22 34.94 1300m: 15:04.23 35.58
150m: 1:39.84 34.48 550m: 6:17.60 34.64 950m: 10:57.26 35.04 1350m: 15:39.50 35.27
200m: 2:14.55 34.71 600m: 6:52.61 35.01 1000m: 11:32.18 34.92 1400m: 16:14.59 35.09
250m: 2:49.15 34.60 650m: 7:27.51 34.90 1050m: 12:07.61 35.43 1450m: 16:49.51 34.92
300m: 3:23.84 34.69 700m: 8:02.44 34.93 1100m: 12:42.78 35.17 1500m: 17:23.69 34.18
350m: 3:58.91 35.07 750m: 8:37.37 34.93 1150m: 13:18.25 35.47
400m: 4:33.54 34.63 800m: 9:12.41 35.04 1200m: 13:53.54 35.29

4. Kohoutova Zdenka 06 TJ LARS Kladno 17:30.28 +0,67 646 + 29.45
50m: 29.62 29.62 450m: 5:06.00 35.25 850m: 9:48.80 35.28 1250m: 14:35.14 35.69

100m: 1:02.72 33.10 500m: 5:40.89 34.89 900m: 10:24.53 35.73 1300m: 15:11.25 36.11
150m: 1:36.69 33.97 550m: 6:15.95 35.06 950m: 11:00.05 35.52 1350m: 15:46.63 35.38
200m: 2:11.19 34.50 600m: 6:51.33 35.38 1000m: 11:35.85 35.80 1400m: 16:22.02 35.39
250m: 2:45.83 34.64 650m: 7:26.79 35.46 1050m: 12:11.79 35.94 1450m: 16:56.98 34.96
300m: 3:20.39 34.56 700m: 8:02.17 35.38 1100m: 12:47.57 35.78 1500m: 17:30.28 33.30
350m: 3:55.18 34.79 750m: 8:38.52 36.35 1150m: 13:23.26 35.69
400m: 4:30.75 35.57 800m: 9:13.52 35.00 1200m: 13:59.45 36.19

5. Odehnalova Helena 07 Slavia VS Plzen 17:46.67 +0,66 617 + 45.84
50m: 31.50 31.50 450m: 5:12.16 35.13 850m: 9:58.97 36.24 1250m: 14:47.69 35.97

100m: 1:06.43 34.93 500m: 5:47.97 35.81 900m: 10:34.99 36.02 1300m: 15:24.10 36.41
150m: 1:41.51 35.08 550m: 6:23.43 35.46 950m: 11:11.28 36.29 1350m: 16:00.09 35.99
200m: 2:16.99 35.48 600m: 6:59.25 35.82 1000m: 11:47.28 36.00 1400m: 16:36.35 36.26
250m: 2:51.83 34.84 650m: 7:34.92 35.67 1050m: 12:23.56 36.28 1450m: 17:12.19 35.84
300m: 3:26.61 34.78 700m: 8:10.93 36.01 1100m: 12:59.41 35.85 1500m: 17:46.67 34.48
350m: 4:02.04 35.43 750m: 8:46.85 35.92 1150m: 13:35.78 36.37
400m: 4:37.03 34.99 800m: 9:22.73 35.88 1200m: 14:11.72 35.94

6. Gray Sophia 09 SPORT CLUB Senec 17:49.36 +0,60 612 + 48.53
50m: 32.14 32.14 450m: 5:13.50 36.28 850m: 10:00.47 35.94 1250m: 14:49.14 36.10

100m: 1:06.77 34.63 500m: 5:49.20 35.70 900m: 10:36.62 36.15 1300m: 15:25.47 36.33
150m: 1:41.49 34.72 550m: 6:25.00 35.80 950m: 11:12.54 35.92 1350m: 16:01.80 36.33
200m: 2:16.51 35.02 600m: 7:00.72 35.72 1000m: 11:48.49 35.95 1400m: 16:37.94 36.14
250m: 2:51.35 34.84 650m: 7:36.52 35.80 1050m: 12:24.78 36.29 1450m: 17:14.59 36.65
300m: 3:26.28 34.93 700m: 8:12.28 35.76 1100m: 13:00.38 35.60 1500m: 17:49.36 34.77
350m: 4:02.05 35.77 750m: 8:48.48 36.20 1150m: 13:36.84 36.46
400m: 4:37.22 35.17 800m: 9:24.53 36.05 1200m: 14:13.04 36.20
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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

7. Krasnohorska Hana 07 PK Azeta 17:57.96 +0,82 598 + 57.13
50m: 31.25 31.25 450m: 5:13.46 35.80 850m: 10:01.52 36.28 1250m: 14:54.13 37.14

100m: 1:05.70 34.45 500m: 5:49.30 35.84 900m: 10:37.65 36.13 1300m: 15:31.23 37.10
150m: 1:40.70 35.00 550m: 6:25.36 36.06 950m: 11:13.98 36.33 1350m: 16:08.07 36.84
200m: 2:16.02 35.32 600m: 7:01.21 35.85 1000m: 11:50.08 36.10 1400m: 16:44.71 36.64
250m: 2:51.29 35.27 650m: 7:37.08 35.87 1050m: 12:26.59 36.51 1450m: 17:21.52 36.81
300m: 3:26.68 35.39 700m: 8:12.90 35.82 1100m: 13:03.56 36.97 1500m: 17:57.96 36.44
350m: 4:02.08 35.40 750m: 8:48.98 36.08 1150m: 13:40.39 36.83
400m: 4:37.66 35.58 800m: 9:25.24 36.26 1200m: 14:16.99 36.60

8. Kochova Viktorie 07 KPS Ostrava 17:58.73 +0,80 596 + 57.90
50m: 32.28 32.28 450m: 5:20.06 36.00 850m: 10:09.54 36.08 1250m: 14:59.15 36.47

100m: 1:07.28 35.00 500m: 5:56.32 36.26 900m: 10:45.60 36.06 1300m: 15:35.23 36.08
150m: 1:43.10 35.82 550m: 6:32.53 36.21 950m: 11:21.67 36.07 1350m: 16:11.80 36.57
200m: 2:19.10 36.00 600m: 7:08.57 36.04 1000m: 11:57.73 36.06 1400m: 16:47.95 36.15
250m: 2:55.34 36.24 650m: 7:44.76 36.19 1050m: 12:34.05 36.32 1450m: 17:24.06 36.11
300m: 3:31.62 36.28 700m: 8:20.93 36.17 1100m: 13:09.99 35.94 1500m: 17:58.73 34.67
350m: 4:07.91 36.29 750m: 8:57.16 36.23 1150m: 13:46.17 36.18
400m: 4:44.06 36.15 800m: 9:33.46 36.30 1200m: 14:22.68 36.51

9. Slamova Lucia 10 Kupele Piestany 18:05.52 +0,76 585 + 1:04.69
50m: 31.94 31.94 450m: 5:16.89 36.20 850m: 10:08.76 36.73 1250m: 15:03.03 37.16

100m: 1:06.51 34.57 500m: 5:53.07 36.18 900m: 10:45.50 36.74 1300m: 15:40.29 37.26
150m: 1:41.82 35.31 550m: 6:29.54 36.47 950m: 11:22.16 36.66 1350m: 16:16.52 36.23
200m: 2:17.22 35.40 600m: 7:05.76 36.22 1000m: 11:58.81 36.65 1400m: 16:53.20 36.68
250m: 2:52.66 35.44 650m: 7:42.15 36.39 1050m: 12:35.25 36.44 1450m: 17:29.91 36.71
300m: 3:28.73 36.07 700m: 8:19.03 36.88 1100m: 13:12.26 37.01 1500m: 18:05.52 35.61
350m: 4:04.72 35.99 750m: 8:55.44 36.41 1150m: 13:49.08 36.82
400m: 4:40.69 35.97 800m: 9:32.03 36.59 1200m: 14:25.87 36.79

10. Lozar Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 18:09.92 +0,80 578 + 1:09.09
50m: 33.48 33.48 450m: 5:24.69 36.54 850m: 10:17.31 36.74 1250m: 15:10.61 36.89

100m: 1:09.28 35.80 500m: 6:01.07 36.38 900m: 10:53.60 36.29 1300m: 15:47.34 36.73
150m: 1:45.45 36.17 550m: 6:37.83 36.76 950m: 11:30.23 36.63 1350m: 16:24.01 36.67
200m: 2:22.03 36.58 600m: 7:13.92 36.09 1000m: 12:06.50 36.27 1400m: 17:00.21 36.20
250m: 2:58.45 36.42 650m: 7:50.87 36.95 1050m: 12:43.05 36.55 1450m: 17:35.79 35.58
300m: 3:34.96 36.51 700m: 8:27.55 36.68 1100m: 13:19.69 36.64 1500m: 18:09.92 34.13
350m: 4:11.46 36.50 750m: 9:04.11 36.56 1150m: 13:56.78 37.09
400m: 4:48.15 36.69 800m: 9:40.57 36.46 1200m: 14:33.72 36.94

11. Junkova Tereza 08 SK Motorlet Praha 18:30.90 +0,75 546 + 1:30.07
50m: 31.60 31.60 450m: 5:24.63 36.83 850m: 10:23.65 37.19 1250m: 15:25.86 37.93

100m: 1:06.66 35.06 500m: 6:01.73 37.10 900m: 11:01.48 37.83 1300m: 16:03.32 37.46
150m: 1:42.83 36.17 550m: 6:38.99 37.26 950m: 11:39.11 37.63 1350m: 16:41.39 38.07
200m: 2:19.84 37.01 600m: 7:16.76 37.77 1000m: 12:16.24 37.13 1400m: 17:18.98 37.59
250m: 2:56.26 36.42 650m: 7:53.60 36.84 1050m: 12:54.00 37.76 1450m: 17:56.20 37.22
300m: 3:33.05 36.79 700m: 8:31.12 37.52 1100m: 13:31.61 37.61 1500m: 18:30.90 34.70
350m: 4:10.50 37.45 750m: 9:08.40 37.28 1150m: 14:09.85 38.24
400m: 4:47.80 37.30 800m: 9:46.46 38.06 1200m: 14:47.93 38.08

12. Mosna Michaela 09 STU Trnava 19:08.83 494 + 2:08.00
50m: 32.62 32.62 450m: 5:32.90 38.26 850m: 10:41.58 39.33 1250m: 15:57.03 39.78

100m: 1:08.94 36.32 500m: 6:11.10 38.20 900m: 11:21.22 39.64 1300m: 16:36.06 39.03
150m: 1:46.00 37.06 550m: 6:49.62 38.52 950m: 12:00.48 39.26 1350m: 17:15.70 39.64
200m: 2:23.49 37.49 600m: 7:28.01 38.39 1000m: 12:39.83 39.35 1400m: 17:54.64 38.94
250m: 3:00.93 37.44 650m: 8:06.59 38.58 1050m: 13:19.41 39.58 1450m: 18:32.26 37.62
300m: 3:38.71 37.78 700m: 8:45.18 38.59 1100m: 13:58.49 39.08 1500m: 19:08.83 36.57
350m: 4:16.50 37.79 750m: 9:24.79 39.61 1150m: 14:38.07 39.58
400m: 4:54.64 38.14 800m: 10:02.25 37.46 1200m: 15:17.25 39.18

13. Martinkovicova Milica 11 Kupele Piestany 19:39.98 456 + 2:39.15
50m: 33.65 33.65 450m: 5:47.59 40.17 850m: 11:07.02 39.88 1250m: 16:23.80 39.97

100m: 1:11.26 37.61 500m: 6:27.98 40.39 900m: 11:46.94 39.92 1300m: 17:03.61 39.81
150m: 1:49.98 38.72 550m: 7:07.81 39.83 950m: 12:26.13 39.19 1350m: 17:43.41 39.80
200m: 2:29.16 39.18 600m: 7:47.63 39.82 1000m: 13:05.67 39.54 1400m: 18:22.76 39.35
250m: 3:08.70 39.54 650m: 8:27.51 39.88 1050m: 13:44.92 39.25 1450m: 19:02.22 39.46
300m: 3:47.98 39.28 700m: 9:07.62 40.11 1100m: 14:24.63 39.71 1500m: 19:39.98 37.76
350m: 4:27.55 39.57 750m: 9:47.45 39.83 1150m: 15:04.13 39.50
400m: 5:07.42 39.87 800m: 10:27.14 39.69 1200m: 15:43.83 39.70
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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 14, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

14. Csenkyova Michaela 11 Kupele Piestany 19:51.17 +0,62 443 + 2:50.34
50m: 32.03 32.03 450m: 5:41.14 39.80 850m: 11:04.07 40.61 1250m: 16:31.49 41.04

100m: 1:08.45 36.42 500m: 6:21.30 40.16 900m: 11:44.96 40.89 1300m: 17:12.16 40.67
150m: 1:46.25 37.80 550m: 7:01.47 40.17 950m: 12:25.77 40.81 1350m: 17:52.74 40.58
200m: 2:24.46 38.21 600m: 7:41.44 39.97 1000m: 13:06.63 40.86 1400m: 18:33.48 40.74
250m: 3:02.87 38.41 650m: 8:21.59 40.15 1050m: 13:47.82 41.19 1450m: 19:13.58 40.10
300m: 3:42.19 39.32 700m: 9:01.82 40.23 1100m: 14:28.80 40.98 1500m: 19:51.17 37.59
350m: 4:21.73 39.54 750m: 9:42.69 40.87 1150m: 15:09.82 41.02
400m: 5:01.34 39.61 800m: 10:23.46 40.77 1200m: 15:50.45 40.63

15. Hupkova Ema 09 XBS swimming 20:29.00 +0,86 403 + 3:28.17
50m: 34.43 34.43 450m: 5:57.90 41.56 850m: 11:31.58 41.75 1250m: 17:04.81 41.51

100m: 1:12.51 38.08 500m: 6:39.49 41.59 900m: 12:13.10 41.52 1300m: 17:46.57 41.76
150m: 1:51.75 39.24 550m: 7:21.13 41.64 950m: 12:54.31 41.21 1350m: 18:27.97 41.40
200m: 2:32.26 40.51 600m: 8:02.00 40.87 1000m: 13:35.91 41.60 1400m: 19:09.24 41.27
250m: 3:13.35 41.09 650m: 8:43.86 41.86 1050m: 14:18.30 42.39 1450m: 19:50.68 41.44
300m: 3:53.98 40.63 700m: 9:26.24 42.38 1100m: 15:00.02 41.72 1500m: 20:29.00 38.32
350m: 4:34.94 40.96 750m: 10:08.66 42.42 1150m: 15:41.62 41.60
400m: 5:16.34 41.40 800m: 10:49.83 41.17 1200m: 16:23.30 41.68


